
St
ar

tn
r.

Name 1. Scheibe 2. Scheibe 3. Scheibe Gesamt
(2 besten Scheiben)

Platz

18 Michael Helperstorfer 50 43 47 97 1

24 Alfred Viertlmayr 49 39 46 95 2

3 Heinz Kamleitner 30 42 46 88 3

13 Reinhard Grundböck 44 33 41 85 4

2 Johann Viertelmayr 42 40 35 82 5

11 Bernhard Wicho 41 34 32 75 6

21 Georg Hinterberger 39 36 34 75 7

15 Daniel Viertlmayr 27 44+ 28 72 8

25 Christoph Kuterna 31 32 18 63 9

8 Alois Rohrauer-Wolfsteiner 29 32 12 61 10

4 Lukas Kamleitner 19 37 21 58 11

22 Manfred Scheidl 15 25 33+ 58 12

23 Dieter Hösl 31 13 27 58 13

5 Barbara Ennsmann 26 28 30 58 14

16 Manfred Lichtenberger 22 26 25 51 15

6 Martin Gassner 26 21 20 47 16

17 Iris Wutzel 25 22 7 47 17

20 Andreas Küchel 15 22 23 45 18

14 Christoph Steinlesberger 8 19 25 44 19

26 Karl Hopf 3 20 14 34 20

27 Philipp Maurerlehner 14 11 20 34 21

9 Heiner-Maximilian Wolfsteiner 13 20 5 33 22

7 Margit Wolfsteiner 21 10 4 31 23

10 Anna-Luise Wolfsteiner 10 21 0 31 24

19 Roland Küchel 11 12 13 25 25

1 Alexander Haider 8 9 12 21 26

12 Astrid Wicho 3 3 3 6 27

in die Hauptrunde14

Vorrunde

ABSOLUT OLD STARS

KING OF BOGENSCHIEßEN - 25.10.2014
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Name
Bestes Ergebnis 

Vorrunde
1. Scheibe 2. Scheibe Gesamt

(2 besten Scheiben)
Platz

8 Daniel Viertlmayr 44 26 54++ 98 1

1 Michael Helperstorfer 50 47 46 97 2

2 Alfred Viertlmayr 49 47 42 96 3

13 Dieter Hösl 31 47 48 95 4

4 Reinhard Grundböck 44 35 47 91 5

6 Bernhard Wicho 41 37 43 84 6

3 Heinz Kamleitner 46 37 33 83 7

7 Georg Hinterberger 39 36 37 76 8

5 Johann Viertelmayr 42 32 34 76 9

12 Manfred Scheidl 33 33 42+ 75 10

9 Christoph Kuterna 32 32 37 69 11

11 Lukas Kamleitner 37 29 9 66 12

14 Barbara Ennsmann 30 33 20 63 13

10 Alois Rohrauer-Wolfsteiner 32 19 24 56 14

St
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r.

Name
Bestes Ergebnis

Hauptrunde
1. Scheibe 2. Scheibe Gesamt

(2 besten Scheiben)
Platz

1 Daniel Viertlmayr 54 37 45 99 1

5 Reinhard Grundböck 47 43 49 96 2

6 Bernhard Wicho 43 48 48 96 3

3 Alfred Viertlmayr 47 46+ 44 93 4

2 Michael Helperstorfer 47 42 42 89 5

4 Dieter Hösl 48 35 38 86 6

7 Heinz Kamleitner 37 27 38 75 7

ABSOLUT OLD STARS

KING OF BOGENSCHIEßEN - 25.10.2014

Hauptrunde
7 in das Halbfinale

ABSOLUT OLD STARS

KING OF BOGENSCHIEßEN - 25.10.2014

Halbfinale
4 in das Finale



Name
Bestes Ergebnis

Halbfinale
1. Scheibe 2. Scheibe Gesamt

(2 besten Scheiben)
Platz

3 Bernhard Wicho 48 41 48 96 1

4 Alfred Viertlmayr 46 49+ 40 95 2

2 Reinhard Grundböck 49 30 41 90 3

1 Daniel Viertlmayr 45 38 44 89 4

1 Finale

2 Finale

3 Finale

4 Finale

5 Halbfinale

6 Halbfinale

7 Halbfinale

8 Hauptrunde

9 Hauptrunde

10 Hauptrunde

11 Hauptrunde

12 Hauptrunde

13 Hauptrunde

14 Hauptrunde

15 Vorrunde

16 Vorrunde

17 Vorrunde

18 Vorrunde

19 Vorrunde

20 Vorrunde

21 Vorrunde

22 Vorrunde

23 Vorrunde

24 Vorrunde

25 Vorrunde

26 Vorrunde

27 Vorrunde

Roland Küchel 25

Martin Gassner 47

Iris Wutzel 47

Ergebnis

Christoph Kuterna 69

Georg Hinterberger 76

Johann Viertelmayr 76

Manfred Scheidl 75

Finale

ABSOLUT OLD STARS

KING OF BOGENSCHIEßEN - 25.10.2014

KING OF BOGENSCHIEßEN - 25.10.2014
ABSOLUT OLD STARS

Karl Hopf 34

Philipp Maurerlehner 34

51Manfred Lichtenberger

45

Heinz Kamleitner 75

Andreas Küchel

Christoph Steinlesberger 44

Lukas Kamleitner 66

Barbara Ennsmann 63

Alois Rohrauer-Wolfsteiner 56

Alexander Haider 21

Astrid Wicho 6

Bernhard Wicho 96

Alfred Viertlmayr 95

Reinhard Grundböck 90

Daniel Viertlmayr 89

Michael Helperstorfer 89

Dieter Hösl 86

Heiner-Maximilian Wolfsteiner 33

Margit Wolfsteiner 31

Anna-Luise Wolfsteiner 31


